VALLEYSIDE GARDEN CAFE

OPENING TIMES MONDAY TO SUNDAY 10.00AM TO 4.00PM
BELL HAGG, MANCHESTER ROAD, S10 5PX TEL - 0114 230 9343
WEB - WWW.VALLEYSIDEGARDENCAFE.CO.UK

CHILDRENS MENU

BREAKFAST / BRUNCH SERVED FROM 10:00AM — 11:45AM

CHILDRENS FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Sausage, beans, grilled mushrooms, bacon
Scrambled or fried egg
Served with brown or white toast

£4.75

Grilled bacon served on ciabatta or brown or white
sliced bread

Sausage served on ciabatta
served on white or brown bread

Beans on toast (two slices)

Scrambled eggs served on brown or white toast

LUNCH MENU SERVED FROM 12:00PM - 3:15PM

SANDWICHES

Sandwiches served on brown or white sliced bread.

Toasted Sandwiches
Cheddar cheese

Cheddar cheese and tomato
Cheddar cheese and ham
Cheddar cheese and tuna
Cold Sandwiches

Cheddar cheese

Tuna Mayonnaise & Sweet corn
Ham

HOT MEALS

Breaded Chicken Goujons served with baked beans
and potato wedges

Breaded fish Goujons served with salad
and potato wedges

Sausages with baked beans & potato wedges
Jacket potato served with butter (on request)
Choice of fillings cheddar cheese or beans

Tuna mayonnaise and sweetcorn

SOUP OF THE DAY

Served with dinner roll and butter

£2.65
£2.70
£2.95
£2.95

£2.65
£2.75
£2.75

£3.95

£3.95
£3.70
£3.80
+50p
+80p

£3.70

Sandwich Wraps served with salad

Sweet chilli chicken
Tuna Mayonnaise & Sweetcorn

Chicken bacon and mayonnaise

DRINKS

Small hot chocolate with cream and marshmallows
Simply Fruit Shoot: orange, apple and blackcurrant
Coca Cola, Sprite or Fanta

Diet Coke

J20 Orange and Passionfruit or
Apple and Raspberry

Small glass of milk

Babychino

IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES PLEASE LET US
KNOW BEFORE ORDERING

PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE COUNTER

£3.75

£3.75

£2.75

£3.00

£3.95
£3.70
£3.95

£1.70
£1.20
£2.40
£2.20

£2.60
£1.50
£0.60



