

VALLEYSIDE GARDEN CAFÉ

OPENING TIMES MONDAY TO SUNDAY 10.00AM TO 4.00PM BELL HAGG, MANCHESTER ROAD, S10 5PX TEL - 0114 230 9343 WEB - WWW.VALLEYSIDEGARDENCAFE.CO.UK

# CHILDRENS MENU

# BREAKFAST / BRUNCH SERVED FROM 10:00AM - 11:45AM

CHILDRENS F	ULL ENGLISF	I BREAKFAST	

Sausage, beans, grilled mushrooms, bacon£4.75Scrambled or fried eggServed with brown or white toast

Grilled bacon served on ciabatta or brown or white<br/>sliced bread£3.75Sausage served on ciabatta<br/>served on white or brown bread£3.75Beans on toast (two slices)£2.75Scrambled eggs served on brown or white toast£3.00

# LUNCH MENU SERVED FROM 12:00PM - 3:15PM

## **SANDWICHES**

Sandwiches served on brown or white sliced bread.

#### **Toasted Sandwiches**

Cheddar cheese	£2.65
Cheddar cheese and tomato	£2.70
Cheddar cheese and ham	£2.95
Cheddar cheese and tuna	£2.95
Cold Sandwiches	
Cheddar cheese	£2.65
Tuna Mayonnaise & Sweet corn	£2.75
Ham	£2.75
HOT MEALS	
Breaded Chicken Goujons served with baked beans and potato wedges	£3.95
Breaded fish Goujons served with salad and potato wedges	£3.95
Sausages with baked beans & potato wedges	£3.70
Jacket potato served with butter (on request)	£3.80
Choice of fillings cheddar cheese or beans	
Tuna mayonnaise and sweetcorn	+80p

#### Sandwich Wraps served with salad

Sweet chilli chicken	£3.95
Tuna Mayonnaise & Sweetcorn	£3.70
Chicken bacon and mayonnaise	£3.95

#### DRINKS

Small hot chocolate with cream and marshmallows	£1.70
Simply Fruit Shoot: orange, apple and blackcurrant	£1.20
Coca Cola, Sprite or Fanta	£2.40
Diet Coke	£2.20
J2O Orange and Passionfruit or Apple and Raspberry	£2.60
Small glass of milk	£1.50
Babychino	£0.60

# SOUP OF THE DAY

Served with dinner roll and butter

£3.70

### IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE ORDERING

# PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE COUNTER